Preparation Unit
AUTO POLYMER
Product Introduction
Automatic Polymer Preparation Unit is an equipment which can
feed and dissolve dry chemical powder, and then produce
chemical liquid automatically and continuously.
Automatic Polymer Preparation System can select PAM Based on
demand.

7.Scalability & Flexibility
      Adaptable to various wastewater types and plant sizes, from municipal facilities to
      industrial complexes.
Model
Capacity
(L/h)
Powder
hopper
capacity(L)
Material
Power
(KW)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TNW-500L 500 65 SUS304 0.99 1400 1520 1870 280
TNW-1000L 1000 65 SUS304 0.99 2000 1300 1660 410
TNW-2000L 2000 65 SUS304 1.36 2440 1520 1965 550
TNW-4000L 4000 65 SUS304 1.36 3000 1800 2115 680
TNW-5000L 5000 65 SUS304 3.55 4000 1550 1830 960
TNW-6000L 6000 65 SUS304 3.55 4000 1800 2080 1050
TNW-8000L 8000 65 SUS304 4.65 4500 1800 2100 1280
TNW-10000L 10000 100x2 SUS304 4.9 5000 1800 2100 1560
Specification Parameters
1. Composition of automatic polymer
preparation unit
 The automatic polymer preparation unit is composed of a